Position

General Manager
Treatment Plant Operator
Technician

Maintenance Worker
Meter Reader

Meter Reader

Other Positions Held Special District

Irish Beach Water District
Irish Beach Water District
Irish Beach Water District
Irish Beach Water District
Irish Beach Water District
Irish Beach Water District

Department

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

Total Wages

$33,587
$16,635
$8,124
$3,010
$2,792
$1,408

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



